
Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time Miles Pace

1 1 691 Evan Nosek Batavia Bantam 11:38.20 1.88 06:12

2 2 740 Carlos Umana Elgin Sharks Bantam 11:51.49 1.88 06:19

3 3 645 Brayden Teunissen Belvidere Tornados Bantam 12:02.56 1.88 06:25

4 4 682 Nicolai Martino Rockford Wildcats Bantam 12:16.67 1.88 06:33

5 5 653 Dylan Atkins Belvidere Tornados Bantam 12:17.09 1.88 06:33

6 6 693 Noah Lopez Batavia Bantam 12:17.27 1.88 06:33

7 7 737 Diego Aguirre Elgin Sharks Bantam 12:29.88 1.88 06:40

8 8 742 Brenden Canham Elgin Sharks Bantam 12:35.80 1.88 06:43

9 9 642 Jordan Mundy Belvidere Tornados Bantam 12:36.72 1.88 06:44

10 10 743 Francisco DeLaTorre Elgin Sharks Bantam 12:40.02 1.88 06:45

11 11 932 Luke Wedwick Rockford Wildcats Bantam 12:56.16 1.88 06:54

12 12 684 Will Ward Rockford Wildcats Bantam 12:56.85 1.88 06:54

13 13 696 Nathan Gerhmann Batavia Bantam 13:01.26 1.88 06:57

14 14 641 Caden Bould Belvidere Tornados Bantam 13:12.92 1.88 07:03

15 15 654 Seth Magnusen Belvidere Tornados Bantam 13:19.98 1.88 07:07

16 16 695 Nathon Brandon Batavia Bantam 13:30.68 1.88 07:12

17 17 818 Isaac Vogel Eagles Bantam 13:31.84 1.88 07:13

18 18 821 Cooper Nimmo Eagles Bantam 13:43.46 1.88 07:19

19 789 Jaden Frederick Lightning Bantam 13:44.33 1.88 07:20

20 19 819 Simon Glenn Eagles Bantam 13:44.51 1.88 07:20

21 20 738 Ruben Vences Elgin Sharks Bantam 13:57.63 1.88 07:27

22 21 694 Noah Martin Batavia Bantam 14:00.43 1.88 07:28

23 22 820 Judson Henkel Eagles Bantam 14:30.11 1.88 07:44

24 23 823 Xavier Walsh Eagles Bantam 14:42.24 1.88 07:51

25 24 649 Angel Median Belvidere Tornados Bantam 14:46.01 1.88 07:53

26 25 644 Ian Avila Belvidere Tornados Bantam 14:53.44 1.88 07:57

27 26 931 Aiden Gasmund Rockford Wildcats Bantam 14:54.81 1.88 07:57

28 27 681 Linclon Ballard Rockford Wildcats Bantam 15:01.46 1.88 08:01

29 650 Truman Coryell Belvidere Tornados Bantam 15:14.66 1.88 08:08

30 28 934 Kario Brunson Rockford Wildcats Bantam 15:30.55 1.88 08:16

31 29 933 Landen Wilson Rockford Wildcats Bantam 15:48.84 1.88 08:26

32 683 Cameron Stram Rockford Wildcats Bantam 15:49.82 1.88 08:27

33 30 824 Charlie Otto Eagles Bantam 15:50.77 1.88 08:27

34 31 741 Arturo Morales Elgin Sharks Bantam 16:02.02 1.88 08:33

35 643 Juan Baeza Belvidere Tornados Bantam 16:24.42 1.88 08:45

36 32 692 Jackson Hertz Batavia Bantam 16:30.33 1.88 08:48

37 646 Santiago Cisneros Belvidere Tornados Bantam 16:57.98 1.88 09:03

38 33 736 Ivan Zamudio Elgin Sharks Bantam 17:00.23 1.88 09:04

39 930 Deangello Davis Rockford Wildcats Bantam 17:51.54 1.88 09:31

40 739 Christian Jacobo Elgin Sharks Bantam 18:20.54 1.88 09:47

41 744 Angle  Rodriguez Elgin Sharks Bantam 18:57.24 1.88 10:07

42 648 Phillip Held Belvidere Tornados Bantam 20:06.22 1.88 10:43

43 652 Bryce Kennedy Belvidere Tornados Bantam 20:15.84 1.88 10:48

44 881 Bobby Waterson Thunderbirds Bantam 23:38.91 1.88 12:37

Bantam Boys Race 10-01-16 CombinedOpen



Team

17 Eagles   2   5   6   7  12  15  16

40 Elgin Sharks   9  11  13  14  18  26

Belvidere Tornados 22

Batavia   1   3   4  10

Rockford Wildcats   8  17  23

Lightning

Thunderbirds 20

Davinci Academy

Unattached

Illinois Rush  19  21  25

Eagles

Score Name Level Time Score

1 Havilah Pfarr Youth 14:35.94 5

2 Kiarra Henkel Youth 16:07.22 6

3 MollyClaire Vogel Youth 16:23.49 8

4 Jubilee Rukin Youth 16:34.26 9

7 Lydia Greenberg Youth 18:08.76 12

10 Rebekah Hein Youth 18:27.07 13

11 EmmaRose Kirchhoff Youth 18:35.33 40

Lauren Boyer Youth 25:00.30

17 1:21:50

Belvidere Tornados

Score Name Level Time Score

Neisha Swanson Youth 23:22.65

Rockford Wildcats

Score Name Level Time Score

Jayda Bessel Youth 16:54.36

Kayla Stepanek Youth 19:02.50

Rose Richert Youth 23:39.29

Illinois Rush

Score Name Level Time

Cortnei Taylor Youth 20:59.79

Destiny Myers Youth 22:33.77

Mira Riley Youth 25:39.08

Youth Girls Race 10-01-16 Open Combined



Elgin Sharks

Name Level Time

Julie Ortega Youth 17:01.90

Clarissa Quinones Youth 17:49.84

Kelly Leon Youth 18:14.01

Jacquelin Prado Youth 18:16.63

Brisa DeLaTorre Youth 19:06.69

Ana Reyes Youth 27:15.50

1:30:29

Batavia

Name Level Time

Lianna Surtz Youth 14:02.66

Camille Buchanan Youth 15:15.71

Bella Swanson Youth 15:30.60

Kate Haffner Youth 17:09.18

Thunderbirds

Name Level Time

Cecilia Blumberg Youth 21:43.49



Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time Miles Pace

1 720 Lianna Surtz Batavia Youth 14:02.66 2.50 05:37

2 1 843 Havilah Pfarr Eagles Youth 14:35.94 2.50 05:50

3 721 Camille Buchanan Batavia Youth 15:15.71 2.50 06:06

4 723 Bella Swanson Batavia Youth 15:30.60 2.50 06:12

5 2 842 Kiarra Henkel Eagles Youth 16:07.22 2.50 06:27

6 3 845 MollyClaire Vogel Eagles Youth 16:23.49 2.50 06:33

7 4 844 Jubilee Rukin Eagles Youth 16:34.26 2.50 06:38

8 924 Jayda Bessel Rockford Wildcats Youth 16:54.36 2.50 06:46

9 5 784 Julie Ortega Elgin Sharks Youth 17:01.90 2.50 06:49

10 719 Kate Haffner Batavia Youth 17:09.18 2.50 06:52

11 6 785 Clarissa Quinones Elgin Sharks Youth 17:49.84 2.50 07:08

12 7 381 Lydia Greenberg Eagles Youth 18:08.76 2.50 07:16

13 8 384 Kelly Leon Elgin Sharks Youth 18:14.01 2.50 07:18

14 9 786 Jacquelin Prado Elgin Sharks Youth 18:16.63 2.50 07:19

15 10 841 Rebekah Hein Eagles Youth 18:27.07 2.50 07:23

16 11 840 EmmaRose Kirchhoff Eagles Youth 18:35.33 2.50 07:26

17 923 Kayla Stepanek Rockford Wildcats Youth 19:02.50 2.50 07:37

18 12 782 Brisa DeLaTorre Elgin Sharks Youth 19:06.69 2.50 07:39

19 900 Cortnei Taylor Illinois Rush Youth 20:59.79 2.50 08:24

20 886 Cecilia Blumberg Thunderbirds Youth 21:43.49 2.50 08:41

21 898 Destiny Myers Illinois Rush Youth 22:33.77 2.50 09:02

22 627 Neisha Swanson Belvidere Tornados Youth 23:22.65 2.50 09:21

23 677 Rose Richert Rockford Wildcats Youth 23:39.29 2.50 09:28

24 839 Lauren Boyer Eagles Youth 25:00.30 2.50 10:00

25 899 Mira Riley Illinois Rush Youth 25:39.08 2.50 10:16

26 13 781 Ana Reyes Elgin Sharks Youth 27:15.50 2.50 10:54

Youth Girls Race 10-01-16 CombinedOpen



Team

21 Elgin Sharks   1   3   4   6   8   9  12

40 Eagles   2   5  13  14  15  17

Belvidere Tornados  19  22  23

Batavia 10

Rockford Wildcats 11

Lightning  18  24

Thunderbirds   7  20  21

Davinci Academy

Unattached

Illinois Rush  16  25  26

Elgin Sharks

Score Name Level Time Score

1 Emmanuel Lopez Youth 13:15.35 2

3 Getsemani Aguirre Youth 13:40.75 5

4 Nicholas Vences Youth 14:33.65 10

6 Fernando Mancera Youth 15:01.83 11

7 Isaac Zamudio Youth 15:31.82 12

8 Joaquib Miranda Youth 15:32.85 13

9 Anthony Fernandez Youth 16:29.68 40

21 1:12:03

Belvidere Tornados

Score Name Level Time Score

Gabriel Foley Youth 17:36.46

Christopher Baeza Youth 18:28.20

Billy Sanchez Youth 19:33.47

Rockford Wildcats

Score Name Level Time Score

Sam Oliveri Youth 16:17.44

Thunderbirds

Score Name Level Time Score

Ernie Waterson Youth 15:11.84

Luke Blumberg Youth 18:16.89

Caleb Lavender Youth 18:26.11

Youth Boys Race 10-01-16 Open Combined



Eagles

Name Level Time

Kyler Rasmussen Youth 13:27.22

Sam Bieber Youth 14:58.66

Noah Stapelmann Youth 16:35.78

Ben Stapelmann Youth 16:47.38

David Jacobsen Youth 16:47.61

Ethan Clark Youth 17:01.89

1:18:37

Batavia

Name Level Time

Henry Gruber Youth 15:49.36

Lightning

Name Level Time

David Wuertzer Youth 17:29.26

Henry Bayert Youth 20:05.00

Illinois Rush

Name Level Time

Tywon Lee Youth 16:51.01

Jalin Tolliver Youth 22:37.47

Jeloni Doyle Youth 24:17.25



Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time Miles Pace

1 1 763 Karla Diaz Elgin Sharks Primary-2 08:29.85 1.25 06:48

2 2 805 Abigail Kirchhoff Eagles Primary-2 08:56.64 1.25 07:09

3 3 765 Lily Hurst Elgin Sharks Primary-2 09:00.99 1.25 07:13

4 4 667 Gabrielle Kohnle Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 09:17.59 1.25 07:26

5 5 611 Mekaela Matthiscyk Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 09:26.97 1.25 07:34

6 6 806 Sophia Kirchhoff Eagles Primary-2 09:28.13 1.25 07:35

7 7 808 Kate Lathers Eagles Primary-2 09:29.70 1.25 07:36

8 8 764 Chloe Avendano Elgin Sharks Primary-2 09:30.15 1.25 07:36

9 9 718 Madelyn Mertes Batavia Primary-2 09:32.33 1.25 07:38

10 800 Lauren Bennett Lightning Primary-2 09:38.10 1.25 07:42

11 10 717 Mia Kunio Batavia Primary-2 09:40.07 1.25 07:44

12 11 766 Gabriella Guzman Elgin Sharks Primary-2 09:49.78 1.25 07:52

13 12 762 Mariela Reyes Elgin Sharks Primary-2 09:52.59 1.25 07:54

14 897 Addison Schahewalt Unattached Primary-2 09:53.63 1.25 07:55

15 13 716 Bailey Wolfe Batavia Primary-2 10:05.11 1.25 08:04

16 14 601 Annabella Bould Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 10:05.31 1.25 08:04

17 15 760 Maya Uriostegui Elgin Sharks Primary-2 10:09.70 1.25 08:08

18 905 Skai Lincoln Illinois Rush Primary-2 10:12.81 1.25 08:10

19 16 809 Trinity Fisher Eagles Primary-2 10:14.94 1.25 08:12

20 17 916 Ella Bessel Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 10:18.17 1.25 08:15

21 18 603 Kallan Hunter Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 10:20.63 1.25 08:17

22 19 810 Bailey Henkel Eagles Primary-2 10:26.81 1.25 08:21

23 20 917 Nora Wedwick Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 10:28.36 1.25 08:23

24 21 915 Lyla Richter Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 10:29.52 1.25 08:24

25 22 605 Isabella Held Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 10:42.61 1.25 08:34

26 23 604 Bella Atkins Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 10:48.18 1.25 08:39

27 24 666 Alexis Williams Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 10:50.62 1.25 08:40

28 25 382 Nathelie Mancera Elgin Sharks Primary-2 10:59.06 1.25 08:47

29 26 715 Sara Wolfe Batavia Primary-2 11:22.07 1.25 09:06

30 27 609 Ariana Rojas Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 11:26.51 1.25 09:09

31 28 602 Emma Guerra Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 11:35.44 1.25 09:16

32 607 Melanie Vazquez Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 12:03.90 1.25 09:39

33 606 Kyleigh Kamholtz Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 12:07.83 1.25 09:42

34 610 Lily Brandmire Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 12:18.94 1.25 09:51

35 761 Gianna Guzman Elgin Sharks Primary-2 12:29.95 1.25 10:00

36 801 Kavya Uppal Lightning Primary-2 12:46.39 1.25 10:13

37 29 714 Emma Hertz Batavia Primary-2 13:18.77 1.25 10:39

38 30 665 Clare Richert Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 13:42.06 1.25 10:58

Primary Girls Race 10-01-16 CombinedOpen



Team

28 Belvidere Tornados   1   3   8   9  12  19  20

32 Elgin Sharks   2   4   5  13  14  21  23

64 Rockford Wildcats   7  16  17  18  26  28  29

Eagles  10  30  38

Batavia  15  22  31

Lightning   6  11

Thunderbirds 36

Davinci Academy

Unattached

Illinois Rush  34  37

Belvidere Tornados

Score Name Level Time Score

1 Bryson Teunissen Primary-2 08:09.89 2

3 Giannie Casis Primary-2 08:29.53 4

7 Jason Koziol Primary-2 09:08.66 5

8 Wilson Coryell Primary-2 09:09.32 10

9 Austin Pontel Primary-2 09:19.37 11

15 Owen Crawford Primary-2 09:51.75 17

16 Antonio Baeza Primary-2 09:54.55 18

Ari Scimeca Primary-2 10:24.11

Cole Madeen Primary-2 10:25.51 32

Angel Garcia Primary-2 10:45.32

Trent Lebensorger Primary-2 11:15.84

Marsden Kennedy Primary-2 11:31.96

28 0:44:17

Rockford Wildcats

Score Name Level Time Score

6 Colin Morey Primary-2 09:02.66

12 Jacob Schroeder Primary-2 09:34.34

13 Dean Akre Primary-2 09:35.09

14 Quinton Richter Primary-2 09:48.90

19 Sean Sandstrom Primary-2 10:27.82

20 Jacob Wolfe Primary-2 10:47.07

21 Henry Richert Primary-2 10:47.45

64 0:48:29

Batavia

Score Name Level Time Score

Toby Morden Primary-2 09:29.27

Michael Spence Primary-2 10:03.63

Matthew Hertz Primary-2 10:53.57

Thunderbirds

Score Name Level Time Score

Timothy Hempen Primary-2 11:39.79

Primary Boys Race 10-01-16 Open Combined



Elgin Sharks

Name Level Time

David Miranda Primary-2 08:17.82

Giancarlo Marin Primary-2 08:34.94

David Dorantes Primary-2 08:41.98

Nathan Canham Primary-2 09:20.88

Uriel Rodriguez Primary-2 09:23.33

Jacob Vences Primary-2 09:55.50

Anthony Villagomez Primary-2 10:19.96

Marcos Quinones Primary-2 11:09.87

0:44:19

Eagles

Name Level Time

Colson Henkel Primary-2 09:09.76

Drake Nimmo Primary-2 10:52.93

Jackson Hein Primary-2 14:00.35

Lightning

Name Level Time

Sam Roser Primary-2 08:48.56

Kevin Pinto Primary-2 09:16.10

Illinois Rush

Name Level Time

Noe Alvardo Primary-2 11:30.42

Brian Johnson Primary-2 13:23.43



Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time Miles Pace

1 1 638 Bryson Teunissen Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 08:09.89 1.25 06:32

2 2 735 David Miranda Elgin Sharks Primary-2 08:17.82 1.25 06:38

3 3 635 Giannie Casis Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 08:29.53 1.25 06:48

4 4 734 Giancarlo Marin Elgin Sharks Primary-2 08:34.94 1.25 06:52

5 5 732 David Dorantes Elgin Sharks Primary-2 08:41.98 1.25 06:58

6 799 Sam Roser Lightning Primary-2 08:48.56 1.25 07:03

7 6 680 Colin Morey Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 09:02.66 1.25 07:14

8 7 630 Jason Koziol Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 09:08.66 1.25 07:19

9 8 634 Wilson Coryell Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 09:09.32 1.25 07:19

10 811 Colson Henkel Eagles Primary-2 09:09.76 1.25 07:20

11 798 Kevin Pinto Lightning Primary-2 09:16.10 1.25 07:25

12 9 640 Austin Pontel Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 09:19.37 1.25 07:27

13 10 730 Nathan Canham Elgin Sharks Primary-2 09:20.88 1.25 07:29

14 11 731 Uriel Rodriguez Elgin Sharks Primary-2 09:23.33 1.25 07:31

15 713 Toby Morden Batavia Primary-2 09:29.27 1.25 07:35

16 12 928 Jacob Schroeder Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 09:34.34 1.25 07:39

17 13 926 Dean Akre Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 09:35.09 1.25 07:40

18 14 927 Quinton Richter Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 09:48.90 1.25 07:51

19 15 639 Owen Crawford Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 09:51.75 1.25 07:53

20 16 636 Antonio Baeza Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 09:54.55 1.25 07:56

21 17 729 Jacob Vences Elgin Sharks Primary-2 09:55.50 1.25 07:56

22 711 Michael Spence Batavia Primary-2 10:03.63 1.25 08:03

23 18 728 Anthony Villagomez Elgin Sharks Primary-2 10:19.96 1.25 08:16

24 631 Ari Scimeca Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 10:24.11 1.25 08:19

25 633 Cole Madeen Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 10:25.51 1.25 08:20

26 19 929 Sean Sandstrom Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 10:27.82 1.25 08:22

27 637 Angel Garcia Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 10:45.32 1.25 08:36

28 20 678 Jacob Wolfe Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 10:47.07 1.25 08:38

29 21 679 Henry Richert Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 10:47.45 1.25 08:38

30 813 Drake Nimmo Eagles Primary-2 10:52.93 1.25 08:42

31 712 Matthew Hertz Batavia Primary-2 10:53.57 1.25 08:43

32 727 Marcos Quinones Elgin Sharks Primary-2 11:09.87 1.25 08:56

33 632 Trent Lebensorger Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 11:15.84 1.25 09:01

34 912 Noe Alvardo Illinois Rush Primary-2 11:30.42 1.25 09:12

35 629 Marsden Kennedy Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 11:31.96 1.25 09:14

36 887 Timothy Hempen Thunderbirds Primary-2 11:39.79 1.25 09:20

37 913 Brian Johnson Illinois Rush Primary-2 13:23.43 1.25 10:43

38 814 Jackson Hein Eagles Primary-2 14:00.35 1.25 11:12

Primary Boys Race 10-01-16 CombinedOpen



Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time Miles Pace

1 1 865 Dalton Rasmussen Eagles Open 10:10.85 1.88 05:26

2 2 866 Hayden Rasmussen Eagles Open 11:20.47 1.88 06:03

3 3 914 Aaron Vogel Eagles Open 11:24.92 1.88 06:05

4 380 Mario Moreno 0 Open 11:25.19 1.88 06:05

5 877 Cade Rex Thunderbirds Open 11:38.74 1.88 06:13

6 690 Levi Ballard Rockford Wildcats Youth 11:43.65 2.50 04:41

7 4 859 Conrad Greenberg Eagles Open 11:48.51 1.88 06:18

8 5 379 Michael Steuren Eagles Open 11:51.99 1.88 06:20

9 6 854 Tanner Boyer Eagles Open 12:11.41 1.88 06:30

10 7 856 Elijah Glenn Eagles Open 12:12.25 1.88 06:31

11 867 Chase Vegter Eagles Open 12:13.01 1.88 06:31

12 390 Peter Furey 0 Open 12:17.17 1.88 06:33

13 868 Mike Vogel Eagles Open 12:20.60 1.88 06:35

14 855 Larry Fisher Eagles Open 12:28.29 1.88 06:39

15 858 Elias Greenberg Eagles Open 12:45.41 1.88 06:48

16 862 Hannah Kirchhoff Eagles Open 12:56.87 1.88 06:54

17 387 Jesse Q Elgin Sharks Open 13:00.80 1.88 06:56

18 8 663 Michael Kautza Belvidere Tornados Open 13:10.14 1.88 07:01

19 871 Jim Lathers Eagles Open 13:42.05 1.88 07:18

20 873 Erin Kirchhoff Eagles Open 13:45.18 1.88 07:20

21 853 Emily Bartle Eagles Open 13:54.07 1.88 07:25

22 863 Toby LaMeyer Eagles Open 13:55.98 1.88 07:26

23 9 937 Kirsten Frederick Belvidere Tornados Open 14:05.88 1.88 07:31

24 872 Tom Stapelmann Eagles Open 14:07.16 1.88 07:32

25 860 Gloria Heiss Eagles Open 14:18.91 1.88 07:38

26 869 Bob Hein Eagles Open 15:06.09 1.88 08:03

27 925 Jennifer Lassandro Rockford Wildcats Open 15:11.44 1.88 08:06

28 864 Maggie Otto Eagles Open 15:26.69 1.88 08:14

29 849 Erik Jacobsen Eagles Open 15:27.75 1.88 08:15

30 861 Amalie Jacobsen Eagles Open 15:52.56 1.88 08:28

31 876 Jilleen Pfarr Eagles Open 16:11.68 1.88 08:38

32 874 Dawn Boyer Eagles Open 16:32.32 1.88 08:49

33 875 DeAnna Henkel Eagles Open 17:15.28 1.88 09:12

34 10 664 Matthew Swanson Belvidere Tornados Open 19:40.88 1.88 10:30

35 11 386 Andrea Bould Belvidere Tornados Open 20:54.13 1.88 11:09

36 12 388 Dean Coryell Belvidere Tornados Open 21:06.99 1.88 11:16

2016 Belvidere Home Invitational CombinedOpen



Team

39 Rockford Wildcats   1   5   7  13  27

44 Elgin Sharks   3   6  10  21  23

56 Belvidere Tornados  12  14  15  18  20  22

76 Eagles  11  17  24  25  26

Batavia   2   4   8   9

Lightning

Thunderbirds  16  19

Davinci Academy

Unattached

Illinois Rush 28

Rockford Wildcats

Score Name Level Time Score

1 Michelle Gasmund Midget 11:34.19 2

3 Ella Lassandro Midget 13:16.01 4

5 Mia Lassandro Midget 13:23.91 6

9 Sydney Kohnle Midget 14:15.69 15

21 Cordelia Richert Midget 20:50.19 17

39 1:13:20 44

Belvidere Tornados

Score Name Level Time Score

8 Brianna Teunissen Midget 14:00.00 7

10 Riley Johnson Midget 14:20.35 12

11 Logan Matzl Midget 14:45.84 18

13 Samantha Matzl Midget 15:23.09 19

14 Kennedy Coryell Midget 15:42.84 20

16 Emma Bird Midget 16:00.40 76

56 1:14:12

Batavia

Score Name Level Time Score

Oliva Kunio Midget 11:58.02

Jenna Buchanan Midget 13:01.50

Amy Morden Midget 13:36.10

Paton Mehrkoff Midget 13:50.69

Illinois Rush

Score Name Level Time

Darnessia LeBlanc Midget 22:44.94

Midget Girls Race 10-01-16 Open Combined



Elgin Sharks

Name Level Time

Heather Durrant Midget 12:22.76

Adaleen Quinones Midget 13:19.05

Cynthia Reyes Midget 13:53.31

Xochitl Mendoza Midget 15:56.62

Diana Mancera Midget 17:43.40

1:13:15

Eagles

Name Level Time

Lorna Greenberg Midget 13:59.60

Love Fisher Midget 15:09.97

Adeline Walsh Midget 19:45.53

Caroline Otto Midget 19:51.18

Kat Holmes Midget 20:08.01

1:28:54

Thunderbirds

Name Level Time

Sarah rex Midget 15:03.89

Ruthie Waterson Midget 15:39.26



Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time Miles Pace

1 1 920 Michelle Gasmund Rockford Wildcats Midget 11:34.19 1.88 06:10

2 710 Oliva Kunio Batavia Midget 11:58.02 1.88 06:23

3 2 778 Heather Durrant Elgin Sharks Midget 12:22.76 1.88 06:36

4 709 Jenna Buchanan Batavia Midget 13:01.50 1.88 06:57

5 3 921 Ella Lassandro Rockford Wildcats Midget 13:16.01 1.88 07:05

6 4 774 Adaleen Quinones Elgin Sharks Midget 13:19.05 1.88 07:06

7 5 922 Mia Lassandro Rockford Wildcats Midget 13:23.91 1.88 07:09

8 708 Amy Morden Batavia Midget 13:36.10 1.88 07:15

9 707 Paton Mehrkoff Batavia Midget 13:50.69 1.88 07:23

10 6 775 Cynthia Reyes Elgin Sharks Midget 13:53.31 1.88 07:24

11 7 826 Lorna Greenberg Eagles Midget 13:59.60 1.88 07:28

12 8 625 Brianna Teunissen Belvidere Tornados Midget 14:00.00 1.88 07:28

13 9 676 Sydney Kohnle Rockford Wildcats Midget 14:15.69 1.88 07:36

14 10 621 Riley Johnson Belvidere Tornados Midget 14:20.35 1.88 07:39

15 11 622 Logan Matzl Belvidere Tornados Midget 14:45.84 1.88 07:52

16 879 Sarah Rex Thunderbirds Midget 15:03.89 1.88 08:02

17 12 825 Love Fisher Eagles Midget 15:09.97 1.88 08:05

18 13 623 Samantha Matzl Belvidere Tornados Midget 15:23.09 1.88 08:12

19 884 Ruthie Waterson Thunderbirds Midget 15:39.26 1.88 08:21

20 14 626 Kennedy Coryell Belvidere Tornados Midget 15:42.84 1.88 08:23

21 15 779 Xochitl Mendoza Elgin Sharks Midget 15:56.62 1.88 08:30

22 16 624 Emma Bird Belvidere Tornados Midget 16:00.40 1.88 08:32

23 17 383 Diana Mancera Elgin Sharks Midget 17:43.40 1.88 09:27

24 18 832 Adeline Walsh Eagles Midget 19:45.53 1.88 10:32

25 19 830 Caroline Otto Eagles Midget 19:51.18 1.88 10:35

26 20 828 Kat Holmes Eagles Midget 20:08.01 1.88 10:44

27 21 675 Cordelia Richert Rockford Wildcats Midget 20:50.19 1.88 11:07

28 901 Darnessia LeBlanc Illinois Rush Midget 22:44.94 1.88 12:08

Midget Girls Race 10-01-16 CombinedOpen



Team

23 Elgin Sharks   1   2   3  10  13  19  33

58 Eagles   6   7  14  15  37

82 Batavia  11  12  25  28  29

83 Lightning  16  20  21  23  24  31

96 Belvidere Tornados   8  17  27  38  40

Rockford Wildcats  18  22  30  36

Thunderbirds   5   9

Davinci Academy  26  32  35  39

Unattached 4

Illinois Rush 41

Elgin Sharks

Score Name Level Time Score

1 Ronnie Umana Midget 11:23.72 4

2 Josue Valencia Midget 11:38.85 5

3 Jael Ortega Midget 11:41.67 11

7 Aiden Hurst Midget 12:23.04 12

10 Aaron DeLaTorre Midget 12:42.60 26

15 Alejandro Diaz Midget 13:21.90 58

25 Kevin Fernandez Midget 15:22.12

Andrew Nava Midget 15:24.33

23 0:59:50

Batavia

Score Name Level Time Score

8 Henry Wright Midget 12:26.57 13

9 Teague Merrill Midget 12:32.96 16

20 Luke Furey Midget 14:10.95 17

22 Jed Wilson Midget 14:45.86 18

23 Jack Sluis Midget 14:49.21 19

82 1:08:46 24

83

Belvidere Tornados

Score Name Level Time Score

6 Brandon Massman Midget 12:19.79

14 Ryan Jensen Midget 13:06.01

21 Adan Beuno Midget 14:32.00

27 Carter Guerra Midget 16:56.52

28 Michael Swanson Midget 17:02.48

96 1:13:57

Thunderbirds

Score Name Level Time Score

Michael Hempen Midget 11:51.64

Isaac Rex Midget 12:20.32

Unattached

Score Name Level Time Score

Maxim Snitko Midget 11:51.24

Midget Boys Race 10-01-16 2! Open Combined



Eagles

Name Level Time

D'Angelo Walsh Midget 12:04.40

Steven Pfarr Midget 12:10.23

Sam Kirchhoff Midget 12:46.27

Leighton Greenberg Midget 12:53.20

Bobby Hein Midget 16:07.60

1:06:02

Lightning

Name Level Time

Nathaniel Pinto Midget 13:03.39

Ethan Dobes Midget 13:23.86

Drew Bennett Midget 13:39.97

Thomas Wuertzer Midget 13:55.26

Kyle Long Midget 14:01.05

Sam Casas Midget 15:11.60

1:08:04

Rockford Wildcats

Name Level Time

Michael Lynch Midget 13:12.81

Nicholas Schroeder Midget 13:50.82

Aiden Dominguez Midget 14:55.97

Nathan Baer Midget 15:42.40

Davinci Academy

Name Level Time

Josh Pottorff Midget 14:12.13

Bardy Seaburg Midget 15:20.08

Billy Fitton Midget 15:34.69

Harry Partridge Midget 17:00.23

Illinois Rush

Name Level Time

Fernando Morgado Midget 17:04.75



Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time Miles Pace

1 1 751 Ronnie Umana Elgin Sharks Midget 11:23.72 1.88 06:05

2 2 752 Josue Valencia Elgin Sharks Midget 11:38.85 1.88 06:13

3 3 745 Jael Ortega Elgin Sharks Midget 11:41.67 1.88 06:14

4 896 Maxim Snitko Unattached Midget 11:51.24 1.88 06:19

5 888 Michael Hempen Thunderbirds Midget 11:51.64 1.88 06:20

6 4 838 D'Angelo Walsh Eagles Midget 12:04.40 1.88 06:26

7 5 837 Steven Pfarr Eagles Midget 12:10.23 1.88 06:29

8 6 657 Brandon Massman Belvidere Tornados Midget 12:19.79 1.88 06:35

9 878 Isaac Rex Thunderbirds Midget 12:20.32 1.88 06:35

10 7 747 Aiden Hurst Elgin Sharks Midget 12:23.04 1.88 06:36

11 8 705 Henry Wright Batavia Midget 12:26.57 1.88 06:38

12 9 704 Teague Merrill Batavia Midget 12:32.96 1.88 06:42

13 10 750 Aaron DeLaTorre Elgin Sharks Midget 12:42.60 1.88 06:47

14 11 835 Sam Kirchhoff Eagles Midget 12:46.27 1.88 06:49

15 12 833 Leighton Greenberg Eagles Midget 12:53.20 1.88 06:52

16 13 791 Nathaniel Pinto Lightning Midget 13:03.39 1.88 06:58

17 14 655 Ryan Jensen Belvidere Tornados Midget 13:06.01 1.88 06:59

18 688 Michael Lynch Rockford Wildcats Midget 13:12.81 1.88 07:03

19 15 746 Alejandro Diaz Elgin Sharks Midget 13:21.90 1.88 07:08

20 16 396 Ethan Dobes Lightning Midget 13:23.86 1.88 07:09

21 17 793 Drew Bennett Lightning Midget 13:39.97 1.88 07:17

22 686 Nicholas Schroeder Rockford Wildcats Midget 13:50.82 1.88 07:23

23 18 792 Thomas Wuertzer Lightning Midget 13:55.26 1.88 07:25

24 19 795 Kyle Long Lightning Midget 14:01.05 1.88 07:29

25 20 702 Luke Furey Batavia Midget 14:10.95 1.88 07:34

26 891 Josh Pottorff Davinci Academy Midget 14:12.13 1.88 07:34

27 21 656 Adan Beuno Belvidere Tornados Midget 14:32.00 1.88 07:45

28 22 395 Jed Wilson Batavia Midget 14:45.86 1.88 07:52

29 23 703 Jack Sluis Batavia Midget 14:49.21 1.88 07:54

30 685 Aiden Dominguez Rockford Wildcats Midget 14:55.97 1.88 07:58

31 24 794 Sam Casas Lightning Midget 15:11.60 1.88 08:06

32 890 Bardy Seaburg Davinci Academy Midget 15:20.08 1.88 08:11

33 25 749 Kevin Fernandez Elgin Sharks Midget 15:22.12 1.88 08:12

34 748 Andrew Nava Elgin Sharks Midget 15:24.33 1.88 08:13

35 894 Billy Fitton Davinci Academy Midget 15:34.69 1.88 08:19

36 687 Nathan Baer Rockford Wildcats Midget 15:42.40 1.88 08:23

37 26 834 Bobby Hein Eagles Midget 16:07.60 1.88 08:36

38 27 659 Carter Guerra Belvidere Tornados Midget 16:56.52 1.88 09:02

39 892 Harry Partridge Davinci Academy Midget 17:00.23 1.88 09:04

40 28 658 Michael Swanson Belvidere Tornados Midget 17:02.48 1.88 09:05

41 911 Fernando Morgado Illinois Rush Midget 17:04.75 1.88 09:07

Midget Boys Race 10-01-16 2! CombinedOpen



Team

24 Elgin Sharks   2   7   9  11  12  18  26

51 Belvidere Tornados   1  16  22  23  27  28  31

54 Rockford Wildcats   6  13  21  24  30

Eagles   3  10  14  25

Batavia   5   8  15  20

Lightning 4

Thunderbirds 29

Davinci Academy

Unattached

Illinois Rush  17  19  33

Elgin Sharks

Score Name Level Time Score

2 Janeth Ortega Bantam 12:18.25 1

4 Cielo Santiago Bantam 13:21.72 9

5 Johanna Prado Bantam 13:33.69 12

6 Breanna Marin Bantam 13:47.18 13

7 Lianny Guzman Bantam 13:48.94 16

10 Ava Stone Bantam 14:43.97 17

15 Yesenia Torres Bantam 17:01.06 19

24 1:06:50

51

Rockford Wildcats

Score Name Level Time Score

3 Ava Lassandro Bantam 13:13.47

8 Gabriella Herrera Bantam 13:52.66

11 Isabel Guevara Bantam 16:20.72

14 Nina Schroeder Bantam 16:30.69

18 Ella Redden Bantam 20:16.00

54 1:20:14

Batavia

Score Name Level Time Score

Chiara Surtz Bantam 12:58.22

Norah Dorrance Bantam 13:24.91

Maddyn Wagenknecht Bantam 14:13.59

Brooklyn Vandeloo Bantam 16:16.06

Thunderbirds

Score Name Level Time Score

Amelia Hempen Bantam 19:20.00

Bantam Girls Race 10-01-16 Open Combined



Belvidere Tornados

Name Level Time

Nina Fiore Bantam 12:01.47

Abigail Reza Bantam 14:29.03

Morgan Dean Bantam 16:22.94

Abigail King Bantam 16:28.18

Emalia Koziol Bantam 17:08.09

Brianna Guerra Bantam 17:24.31

Yariel Vazquez Bantam 20:21.69

Mary Swanson Bantam 20:46.66

1:16:30

Eagles

Name Level Time

Eliza Pfarr Bantam 12:47.78

Elizabeth Kirchhoff Bantam 13:43.34

Grace Kirchhoff Bantam 14:11.88

Jessica Hein Bantam 16:34.47

Lightning

Name Level Time

Madison Dobes Bantam 12:48.43

Illinois Rush

Name Level Time

Lia Benzon Bantam 14:41.15

Kai Lincoln Bantam 15:44.78

Brianna Johnson Bantam 20:47.24



Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time Miles Pace

1 1 619 Nina Fiore Belvidere Tornados Bantam 12:01.47 1.88 06:25

2 2 769 Janeth Ortega Elgin Sharks Bantam 12:18.25 1.88 06:34

3 815 Eliza Pfarr Eagles Bantam 12:47.78 1.88 06:49

4 790 Madison Dobes Lightning Bantam 12:48.43 1.88 06:50

5 699 Chiara Surtz Batavia Bantam 12:58.22 1.88 06:55

6 3 919 Ava Lassandro Rockford Wildcats Bantam 13:13.47 1.88 07:03

7 4 770 Cielo Santiago Elgin Sharks Bantam 13:21.72 1.88 07:08

8 698 Norah Dorrance Batavia Bantam 13:24.91 1.88 07:09

9 5 771 Johanna Prado Elgin Sharks Bantam 13:33.69 1.88 07:14

10 817 Elizabeth Kirchhoff Eagles Bantam 13:43.34 1.88 07:19

11 6 773 Breanna Marin Elgin Sharks Bantam 13:47.18 1.88 07:21

12 7 768 Lianny Guzman Elgin Sharks Bantam 13:48.94 1.88 07:22

13 8 669 Gabriella Herrera Rockford Wildcats Bantam 13:52.66 1.88 07:24

14 816 Grace Kirchhoff Eagles Bantam 14:11.88 1.88 07:34

15 697 Maddyn Wagenknecht Batavia Bantam 14:13.59 1.88 07:35

16 9 618 Abigail Reza Belvidere Tornados Bantam 14:29.03 1.88 07:43

17 904 Lia Benzon Illinois Rush Bantam 14:41.15 1.88 07:50

18 10 772 Ava Stone Elgin Sharks Bantam 14:43.97 1.88 07:51

19 902 Kai Lincoln Illinois Rush Bantam 15:44.78 1.88 08:24

20 700 Brooklyn Vandeloo Batavia Bantam 16:16.06 1.88 08:41

21 11 672 Isabel Guevara Rockford Wildcats Bantam 16:20.72 1.88 08:43

22 12 620 Morgan Dean Belvidere Tornados Bantam 16:22.94 1.88 08:44

23 13 614 Abigail King Belvidere Tornados Bantam 16:28.18 1.88 08:47

24 14 674 Nina Schroeder Rockford Wildcats Bantam 16:30.69 1.88 08:48

25 827 Jessica Hein Eagles Bantam 16:34.47 1.88 08:50

26 15 767 Yesenia Torres Elgin Sharks Bantam 17:01.06 1.88 09:05

27 16 615 Emalia Koziol Belvidere Tornados Bantam 17:08.09 1.88 09:08

28 17 612 Brianna Guerra Belvidere Tornados Bantam 17:24.31 1.88 09:17

29 889 Amelia Hempen Thunderbirds Bantam 19:20.00 1.88 10:19

30 18 918 Ella Redden Rockford Wildcats Bantam 20:16.00 1.88 10:49

31 19 617 Yariel Vazquez Belvidere Tornados Bantam 20:21.69 1.88 10:52

32 613 Mary Swanson Belvidere Tornados Bantam 20:46.66 1.88 11:05

33 903 Brianna Johnson Illinois Rush Bantam 20:47.24 1.88 11:05

Bantam Girls Race 10-01-16 CombinedOpen



Team

46 Belvidere Tornados   3   5   9  14  15  25  26

47 Elgin Sharks   2   7   8  10  21  34  38

57 Batavia   1   6  13  16  22  36

80 Rockford Wildcats   4  11  12  27  28  30  31

99 Eagles  17  18  20  23  24  33

Lightning 19

Thunderbirds 44

Davinci Academy

Unattached

Illinois Rush

Belvidere Tornados

Score Name Level Time Score

3 Brayden Teunissen Bantam 12:02.56 2

5 Dylan Atkins Bantam 12:17.09 7

9 Jordan Mundy Bantam 12:36.72 8

14 Caden Bould Bantam 13:12.92 10

15 Seth Magnusen Bantam 13:19.98 20

24 Angel Median Bantam 14:46.01 31

25 Ian Avila Bantam 14:53.44 33

Truman Coryell Bantam 15:14.66

Juan Baeza Bantam 16:24.42

Santiago Cisneros Bantam 16:57.98 47

Phillip Held Bantam 20:06.22

Bryce Kennedy Bantam 20:15.84

46 1:03:29

Batavia

Score Name Level Time Score

1 Evan Nosek Bantam 11:38.20 4

6 Noah Lopez Bantam 12:17.27 11

13 Nathan Gerhmann Bantam 13:01.26 12

16 Nathon Brandon Bantam 13:30.68 26

21 Noah Martin Bantam 14:00.43 27

32 Jackson Hertz Bantam 16:30.33 28

57 1:04:28 29

80

Eagles

Score Name Level Time Score

17 Isaac Vogel Bantam 13:31.84

18 Cooper Nimmo Bantam 13:43.46

19 Simon Glenn Bantam 13:44.51

22 Judson Henkel Bantam 14:30.11

23 Xavier Walsh Bantam 14:42.24

30 Charlie Otto Bantam 15:50.77

99 1:10:12

Thunderbirds

Score Name Level Time

Bobby Waterson Bantam 23:38.91

Bantam Boys Race 10-01-16 Open Combined



Elgin Sharks

Name Level Time

Carlos Umana Bantam 11:51.49

Diego Aguirre Bantam 12:29.88

Brenden Canham Bantam 12:35.80

Francisco DeLaTorre Bantam 12:40.02

Ruben Vences Bantam 13:57.63

Arturo Morales Bantam 16:02.02

Ivan Zamudio Bantam 17:00.23

Christian Jacobo Bantam 18:20.54

Angle  Rodriguez Bantam 18:57.24

1:03:35

Rockford Wildcats

Name Level Time

Nicolai Martino Bantam 12:16.67

Luke Wedwick Bantam 12:56.16

Will Ward Bantam 12:56.85

Aiden Gasmund Bantam 14:54.81

Linclon Ballard Bantam 15:01.46

Kario Brunson Bantam 15:30.55

Landen Wilson Bantam 15:48.84

Cameron Stram Bantam 15:49.82

Deangello Davis Bantam 17:51.54

1:08:06

Lightning

Name Level Time

Jaden Frederick Bantam 13:44.33


